
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARTEMIS	ROBOTICS	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $55.41
2024-12-03 goBILDA txn_5wHVRLp -$30.61 $24.80
2024-12-03 goBILDA txn_EyHYPzk -$17.92 $6.88
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Jiya txn_R2Hao6y $379.00 $385.88
2024-12-07 SP	AXON-ROBOTICS txn_mAHp2Rl -$173.97 $211.91
2024-12-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/2	to	12/8 txn_brHXmOP -$26.53 $185.38
2024-12-09 SP	AXON-ROBOTICS txn_BZHG95o -$173.97 $11.41
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_YRH0vo5 $200.00 $211.41
2024-12-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/9	to	12/15 txn_BZHGReY -$14.00 $197.41
2024-12-17 goBILDA txn_AWHmXR6 -$17.92 $179.49
2024-12-22 SP	SWYFT	ROBOTICS txn_0eHQr0K -$111.88 $67.61
2024-12-23 MISUMI	USA txn_mAHpQpX -$26.68 $40.93

WITHDRAWN:	$593.48.	DEPOSITED:	$579.00. $40.93

Artemis	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Artemis	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


